1627/2798, as per Jamabandi for the year 1989-90, and Khasra numbers 233//22/2/1 (3-3), 23/3/4 (2-6) 

as per Sale deed no. 2584 dated 01.03.1995 

Boundaries as under                                             

East : N/a       West : N/a 

North : N/a     South : N/a 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES 
(IF ANY) 

NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 

Rs. 6,74,25,000/-(Rupees Six Crore Seventy Four  Lakh Twenty 

Five Thousand Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(IN RS.)  

Rs. 67,42,500/-(Rupees Sixty Seven Lakh Forty Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Only) 

BID INCREMENTAL 
AMOUNT 

Rs. 50,000/- (Rs Fifty Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD 

Till 03-Jan-2026 latest by 05:00 P.M. at Axis Bank Ltd. Retail Asset 

Centre, “SCO-390, Sector-20, 2nd Floor, Panchkula, Haryana-